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Milaca Mega Meet 8th Grade Boys

Stones Throw Golf Course

Sep. 20, 2014

Sunny, breezy, 70s
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on girls

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Sartell-St Stephen       54    1    7   12   16   18   42   44  11:47.7  1:03.3
  2 White Bear Lake         162    8   19   20   21   94   95  121  12:20.9  1:40.4
  3 St Cloud Tech           166   24   26   33   37   46  194  199  12:29.6  0:24.4
  4 Minot (Nd)              183    2   22   35   61   63   74   83  12:25.7  1:35.7
  5 Duluth East             213   13   15   34   39  112  145  158  12:37.4  1:39.7
  6 Robbinsdale Armstrong   214   14   23   30   71   76   82  150  12:35.3  1:01.8
  7 Perham                  225    9   10   40   50  116  120  122  12:35.7  1:59.4
  8 East Ridge              315    4   11   96   99  105  140       12:50.6  2:03.2
  9 Moorhead                340   41   52   64   77  106  111  173  13:05.1  1:00.9
 10 Maple Grove             345   36   38   67   69  135  153  174  13:04.2  1:35.5
 11 Jordan                  354   17   29   97  103  108  202       13:05.4  1:36.7
 12 Hutchinson              377   53   54   55  100  115  178  197  13:12.9  0:50.5
 13 Big Lake                386    5   65   72   73  171            13:11.0  3:24.9
 14 Holdingford             413   43   45   85   86  154  170  196  13:19.7  2:00.1
 15 Montevideo              437   28   84   89  117  119            13:20.0  1:25.2
 16 United North Central    455   68   78   80   81  148  180       13:24.1  1:26.5
 17 Maple Lake              460   32   88   91  124  125  139  144  13:24.9  1:28.5
 18 Grand Forks Red River   461    6   51   60  138  206  207       14:06.1  7:06.1
 19 Pierz                   483    3   31  101  143  205            13:59.6  6:30.7
 20 St Cloud Cathedral      485   27   58  114  137  149  176  184  13:33.2  2:07.3
 21 Chisago Lakes Area      500   48   49  130  131  142  157  188  13:36.6  1:27.0
 22 Fergus Falls            540   47   75  132  134  152  195       13:45.0  1:52.0
 23 Mora                    601   25   92  156  160  168  198  200  14:01.9  2:38.7
 24 Benilde-St Margaret's   613   90  107  113  128  175            14:00.2  1:52.4
 25 Lakeview Christian      614   56  110  123  161  164            14:02.8  1:55.9
 26 Redwood Valley          615   57   98  129  141  190  192  201  14:09.0  3:02.4
 27 Champlin Park           653   70  118  146  147  172  177  183  14:09.5  2:02.1
 28 Providence Academy      671   66  102  109  186  208            15:05.5  6:24.9
 29 Mound Westonka          707   79   93  163  185  187  193       14:33.4  2:36.2
 30 Anoka                   710  126  127  133  159  165  209       14:20.0  0:55.4
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 31 Osseo                   712   59  155  162  167  169  182  189  14:29.0  2:00.5
 32 Benson/K-M-S            735   62   87  179  203  204            15:17.6  4:27.4
 33 Adrian                  738  104  136  151  166  181  191       14:34.5  1:53.2

Incomplete Teams: Andover, Bemidji, Blue Earth Area, Braham Area, Buffalo, Centennial
Elk River, Esko, Eveleth-Gilbert, Foley, Fridley, Hendricks, Hinckley-Finlayson
Laporte, Lcwm/N, Lqpv-Db, Mankato Loyola/Clvlnd, Maple River, Melrose, Milaca
Minnehaha Academy, MooseLk/WillowRiv/Bar, Morris Area, Mounds View, Mounds Park Academy
New London-Spicer, North Branch, North Lakes Academy, Orono, Osakis, OtterTail Central
Park Center, Paynesville, Pine City, Princeton, Prior Lake, Proctor, Rogers, Rush City
Shanley-Oak Grove, South Ridge, Spectrum, St Anthony Village, St Cloud Christian
St Cloud Apollo, St Croix Prep, St Francis, St James, St Mary's-Sleepy Eye, TrekNorth
United South Central, Wrenshall, Zimmerman
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Sartell-St Stephen
    1  Alex Nemeth, 8             11:04.0  
    7  Ben Hoeschen, 8            11:42.9  
   12  Zach Harren, 8             11:58.3  
   16  Luke Jones, 8              12:05.8  
   18  Nick Buiceag, 8            12:07.3  
   42  Cameron Cromwell, 8        12:41.5  
   44  Joe Hansen, 8              12:42.6  
Total Time = 58:58.3     Total Places = 54

2. White Bear Lake
    8  Trig Solberg, 8            11:45.7  
   19  Mathias Beck, 8            12:09.1  
   20  Samuel Racine, 8           12:11.6  
   21  Isaac Maruyama, 7          12:11.7  
   94  Bryce Debilzan, 8          13:26.1  
   95  Elijah Zobrack, 8          13:26.4  
  121  Noah Anderson, 8           13:53.3  
Total Time = 1:01:44.2     Total Places = 162

3. St Cloud Tech
   24  tennessee scott-lumbar, 8  12:19.4  
   26  luke lindhorst, 8          12:21.5  
   33  Rylan Grosse, 8            12:29.6  
   37  Shane Vachal, 8            12:33.7  
   46  tyler anderson, 8          12:43.8  
  194  ben hanzsek-brill, 8       16:22.3  
  199  Brooks Hinkemeyer, 8       16:56.0  
Total Time = 1:02:28.0     Total Places = 166

4. Minot (Nd)
    2  Carson Tofteland, 8        11:24.6  
   22  Logan Weber, 8             12:12.1  
   35  Adam Lindee, 8             12:32.3  
   61  Trent Brown, 8             12:59.1  
   63  Trever Austin, 7           13:00.2  
   74  Cody Burke, 8              13:05.7  
   83  Noah Jacobs, 7             13:11.7  
Total Time = 1:02:08.3     Total Places = 183

5. Duluth East
   13  Seth Hoffman, 8            12:04.7  
   15  Will Smyth, 8              12:05.5  
   34  Mason Stanius, 8           12:31.8  
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   39  Jack O'Connell, 8          12:40.4  
  112  Max Berns, 8               13:44.4  
  145  Nick Allen, 8              14:23.8  
  158  Gabe Zaun, 8               14:43.8  
Total Time = 1:03:06.8     Total Places = 213

6. Robbinsdale Armstrong
   14  Calvin Libra, 8            12:05.4  
   23  Benjamin Aoki-Sherwood, 8  12:12.7  
   30  Sam Theisen, 8             12:26.9  
   71  Drew Eid, 8                13:04.1  
   76  Bjorn Jensen, 8            13:07.1  
   82  Devin McGill, 8            13:11.7  
  150  Jack Meinhert, 8           14:32.8  
Total Time = 1:02:56.2     Total Places = 214

7. Perham
    9  Dylan Fudge, 8             11:47.4  
   10  Clayton Anderson, 8        11:52.1  
   40  Isaac Scheidecker, 8       12:40.7  
   50  Jett Karels, 8             12:51.6  
  116  Justin Dickerson, 8        13:46.7  
  120  Nickolas Lund, 8           13:51.4  
  122  Henry Sweere, 8            13:53.9  
Total Time = 1:02:58.5     Total Places = 225

8. East Ridge
    4  Michael Kenney, 8          11:36.9  
   11  Joe Reimann, 8             11:54.3  
   96  Alex Fournier, 8           13:29.5  
   99  Franklin Rapp, 8           13:32.1  
  105  Mitchell Lejcher, 8        13:40.0  
  140  Tristan Poeschel, 8        14:14.4  
Total Time = 1:04:12.8     Total Places = 315

9. Moorhead
   41  Logan Polomny, 8           12:41.0  
   52  Isaac Wicklund, 8          12:54.0  
   64  Jackson Grube, 7           13:00.7  
   77  Ian Barrera, 8             13:07.5  
  106  Kaden Moszer, 8            13:41.9  
  111  Lawrence Wirres, 8         13:44.1  
  173  Shane Steiner, 8           15:06.1  
Total Time = 1:05:25.1     Total Places = 340

10. Maple Grove
   36  Neil Tansey, 8             12:32.3  
   38  Blake Quall, 8             12:36.9  
   67  Sawyer French, 8           13:01.4  
   69  Landon Raph, 8             13:02.3  
  135  Calvin Bair, 8             14:07.8  
  153  Riley Cassibo, 8           14:39.5  
  174  Collin Edvalson, 8         15:09.4  
Total Time = 1:05:20.7     Total Places = 345

11. Jordan
   17  Jacob Strack, 8            12:06.9  
   29  Aaron Jedlicka, 8          12:26.6  
   97  Michael Gregoria, 8        13:30.3  
  103  Trace Shimek, 8            13:39.6  
  108  Bryce Lofton, 8            13:43.5  
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  202  John Schrock, 8            17:04.1  
Total Time = 1:05:26.9     Total Places = 354

12. Hutchinson
   53  Dan Van De Steeg, 8        12:55.1  
   54  Riley Jenum, 8             12:55.1  
   55  Levi Schmitz, 8            12:55.5  
  100  Anton Nunvar, 8            13:33.1  
  115  Jacob Lipke, 8             13:45.5  
  178  Reese Eischens, 8          15:20.2  
  197  Alex Sperl, 8              16:54.2  
Total Time = 1:06:04.3     Total Places = 377

13. Big Lake
    5  Logan Nagorski, 8          11:39.5  
   65  Sam Hart, 8                13:01.0  
   72  Matthew Helser, 8          13:04.9  
   73  Dylan Harbaugh, 8          13:05.1  
  171  Casey Bunting, 8           15:04.4  
Total Time = 1:05:54.9     Total Places = 386

14. Holdingford
   43  Ben Grebinoski, 8          12:42.0  
   45  Nathan Smith, 8            12:42.7  
   85  Stuart Hahn, 8             13:15.4  
   86  Jeremiah Christianson, 8   13:16.2  
  154  Tyler Huls, 8              14:42.1  
  170  Jacob Wolter, 8            14:59.2  
  196  Zack Langerud, 8           16:41.2  
Total Time = 1:06:38.4     Total Places = 413

15. Montevideo
   28  Cole Reitan, 8             12:25.7  
   84  John VanRavenswaay, 8      13:14.9  
   89  Max Foster, 7              13:19.7  
  117  William Bosch, 8           13:48.6  
  119  Brett Smiens, 8            13:50.8  
Total Time = 1:06:39.7     Total Places = 437

16. United North Central
   68  Blake Schoon, 8            13:01.7  
   78  Brett Pinoniemi, 8         13:08.0  
   80  Lars Keranen, 8            13:10.6  
   81  Wade Berttunen, 7          13:11.6  
  148  Andres Aho, 6              14:28.2  
  180  Brian Keranen, 6           15:29.8  
Total Time = 1:07:00.1     Total Places = 455

17. Maple Lake
   32  Daryn Strub, 8             12:29.1  
   88  Matt Gendreau, 8           13:18.4  
   91  Michael Miller, 8          13:22.1  
  124  Caleb Beneke, 8            13:57.1  
  125  Luke Tollefson, 8          13:57.6  
  139  Joe Stokman, 8             14:13.8  
  144  Jackson Gallagher, 8       14:19.2  
Total Time = 1:07:04.3     Total Places = 460

18. Grand Forks Red River
    6  Jake Arason, 8             11:39.7  
   51  Sam Betz, 8                12:53.1  



9/24/2014 Apple Raceberry JaM

http://www.raceberryjam.com/indexcc.html 5/13

   60  Ethan Walker, 8            12:58.5  
  138  Nate Tabor, 8              14:13.0  
  206  Evan Hutchison, 8          18:45.8  
  207  Drew Relling, 8            18:58.7  
Total Time = 1:10:30.1     Total Places = 461

19. Pierz
    3  Jake Andres, 8             11:33.3  
   31  Colton Kasper, 8           12:28.1  
  101  Cole Andres, 7             13:33.6  
  143  Jaden Hennen, 7            14:19.0  
  205  Calvin Arsenault, 9        18:03.9  
Total Time = 1:09:57.9     Total Places = 483

20. St Cloud Cathedral
   27  Joel Ebel, 8               12:21.5  
   58  Riley Halstrom, 8          12:57.0  
  114  Rishi Gulati, 8            13:45.5  
  137  Henry Skuza, 8             14:12.8  
  149  Cade Anderson, 8           14:28.8  
  176  Thomas Pfannenstein, 8     15:18.2  
  184  Michael Lanz, 8            15:37.2  
Total Time = 1:07:45.6     Total Places = 485

21. Chisago Lakes Area
   48  Logan Bjorkman, 8          12:50.7  
   49  Caudill Nathan, 8          12:51.1  
  130  Ray Aili, 8                14:01.4  
  131  William Nelson, 8          14:02.0  
  142  Bailey Olson, 8            14:17.6  
  157  Nolan Erickson, 8          14:43.1  
  188  Tony Colburn, 8            15:46.1  
Total Time = 1:08:02.8     Total Places = 500

22. Fergus Falls
   47  Matthew Oehler, 8          12:46.9  
   75  Titus Seland, 8            13:06.6  
  132  Caleb Danielson, 8         14:05.6  
  134  Sawyer Votava, 8           14:06.8  
  152  Tyler Hansen, 8            14:38.9  
  195  Joe Connelly, 8            16:26.3  
Total Time = 1:08:44.8     Total Places = 540

23. Mora
   25  Nathan Williams, 8         12:19.6  
   92  Tyler Arend, 8             13:22.3  
  156  Isaac Balmer, 8            14:42.8  
  160  Nick Hippen, 8             14:46.3  
  168  Kaden Smart, 8             14:58.3  
  198  Wil Krueger, 8             16:55.2  
  200  Kaden Halvorson, 8         16:57.3  
Total Time = 1:10:09.3     Total Places = 601

24. Benilde-St Margaret's
   90  Cole Zeman, 8              13:20.4  
  107  Quentin Struwe, 8          13:43.0  
  113  Everitt Palmer, 8          13:44.9  
  128  Nicholas Carpenter, 8      13:59.6  
  175  Payton Hueler, 8           15:12.7  
Total Time = 1:10:00.6     Total Places = 613
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25. Lakeview Christian
   56  Andrew Tyson, 8            12:56.0  
  110  Brandon BarBee, 8          13:43.7  
  123  Jacob Easty, 8             13:55.0  
  161  Spicer Johnson, 8          14:47.2  
  164  Bennet Easty, 8            14:51.9  
Total Time = 1:10:13.8     Total Places = 614

26. Redwood Valley
   57  Sam Kahnke, 8              12:56.8  
   98  Conner DeGonda, 8          13:31.5  
  129  Grant Liebl, 8             14:00.3  
  141  Xander Seaman, 8           14:17.1  
  190  Makale Prescott, 7         15:59.1  
  192  Leo Steffl, 7              16:16.2  
  201  Conner Seaman, 7           17:00.2  
Total Time = 1:10:44.8     Total Places = 615

27. Champlin Park
   70  Nicholas Bauer, 8          13:03.6  
  118  Ty Schneider, 8            13:49.1  
  146  Carter Fox, 8              14:24.0  
  147  Danny Kloeppner, 8         14:24.7  
  172  Nicholas Johnson, 8        15:05.7  
  177  Grant Jansen, 8            15:19.8  
  183  Quinn Anderson, 8          15:36.3  
Total Time = 1:10:47.1     Total Places = 653

28. Providence Academy
   66  William Reschenberg, 8     13:01.1  
  102  Sam Stoeffel, 7            13:36.1  
  109  Riley Schroeder, 8         13:43.7  
  186  Michael Straszewski, 8     15:40.6  
  208  Blake Rothberg, 8          19:25.9  
Total Time = 1:15:27.4     Total Places = 671

29. Mound Westonka
   79  Charlie Reinhardt, 8       13:08.7  
   93  Kade Retterath, 8          13:25.4  
  163  Bradford O'Connell, 8      14:49.8  
  185  Joe Woychick, 8            15:38.1  
  187  Nick Brown, 8              15:44.9  
  193  Carsten Doepner-Hove, 8    16:16.7  
Total Time = 1:12:46.9     Total Places = 707

30. Anoka
  126  Connor Moen, 8             13:57.6  
  127  Daniel Pelletier, 8        13:58.1  
  133  Trevor Kraemer, 8          14:06.2  
  159  Josh Meinert, 8            14:44.8  
  165  Peyton Goldenstein, 8      14:53.0  
  209  Nathanael Pearson, 8       20:18.3  
Total Time = 1:11:39.7     Total Places = 710

31. Osseo
   59  Noah Ruud, 8               12:58.1  
  155  Joey Witters, 8            14:42.7  
  162  Ethan Dahms, 8             14:49.6  
  167  Michael Hamel, 8           14:56.1  
  169  Dylan Polich, 8            14:58.5  
  182  Finn Jones, 8              15:34.1  
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  189  Eli Hoff, 8                15:53.7  
Total Time = 1:12:25.0     Total Places = 712

32. Benson/K-M-S
   62  Ethan Peters, 8            12:59.9  
   87  Jay Evan McGee, 8          13:16.6  
  179  J T. Driscoll, 8           15:25.5  
  203  Dylan Stewart, 8           17:18.7  
  204  Henry Dammeyer, 8          17:27.3  
Total Time = 1:16:28.0     Total Places = 735

33. Adrian
  104  Brent Hokeness, 7          13:39.7  
  136  Christian Weidert, 8       14:08.8  
  151  Colton Lynn, 7             14:36.1  
  166  Braxton Vortherms, 8       14:55.0  
  181  Caleb Hornstein, 7         15:32.9  
  191  Nathan Varley, 8           16:00.1  
Total Time = 1:12:52.5     Total Places = 738
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1        Isaac Basten, 8            10:58.7    Buffalo              
    2     1  Alex Nemeth, 8             11:04.0    Sartell-St Stephen   
    3        Micah Rentschler, 8        11:23.2    Mankato Loyola/Clvlnd 
    4     2  Carson Tofteland, 8        11:24.6    Minot (Nd)           
    5        Nate Shikenjanski, 8       11:25.8    St Croix Prep        
    6     3  Jake Andres, 8             11:33.3    Pierz                
    7        Chase Hebel, 8             11:35.6    Prior Lake           
    8     4  Michael Kenney, 8          11:36.9    East Ridge           
    9        Sam Rengo, 8               11:38.9    Esko                 
   10     5  Logan Nagorski, 8          11:39.5    Big Lake             
   11     6  Jake Arason, 8             11:39.7    Grand Forks Red River 
   12     7  Ben Hoeschen, 8            11:42.9    Sartell-St Stephen   
   13     8  Trig Solberg, 8            11:45.7    White Bear Lake      
   14        Finn Andreason, 6          11:46.6    Minnehaha Academy    
   15     9  Dylan Fudge, 8             11:47.4    Perham               
   16    10  Clayton Anderson, 8        11:52.1    Perham               
   17        Aiden Bear, 8              11:53.0    North Branch         
   18        John Carlson, 8            11:53.5    Mounds View          
   19    11  Joe Reimann, 8             11:54.3    East Ridge           
   20        Matt Bourne, 8             11:56.9    Mounds Park Academy  
   21        Sam Hanson, 8              11:57.7    North Lakes Academy  
   22    12  Zach Harren, 8             11:58.3    Sartell-St Stephen   
   23    13  Seth Hoffman, 8            12:04.7    Duluth East          
   24    14  Calvin Libra, 8            12:05.4    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   25    15  Will Smyth, 8              12:05.5    Duluth East          
   26    16  Luke Jones, 8              12:05.8    Sartell-St Stephen   
   27    17  Jacob Strack, 8            12:06.9    Jordan               
   28    18  Nick Buiceag, 8            12:07.3    Sartell-St Stephen   
   29    19  Mathias Beck, 8            12:09.1    White Bear Lake      
   30        Austin Streit, 8           12:10.3    Mounds View          
   31    20  Samuel Racine, 8           12:11.6    White Bear Lake      
   32    21  Isaac Maruyama, 7          12:11.7    White Bear Lake      
   33    22  Logan Weber, 8             12:12.1    Minot (Nd)           
   34    23  Benjamin Aoki-Sherwood, 8  12:12.7    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   35    24  tennessee scott-lumbar, 8  12:19.4    St Cloud Tech        
   36    25  Nathan Williams, 8         12:19.6    Mora                 
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   37        Anders Prater, 8           12:20.9    Hinckley-Finlayson   
   38    26  luke lindhorst, 8          12:21.5    St Cloud Tech        
   39    27  Joel Ebel, 8               12:21.5    St Cloud Cathedral   
   40    28  Cole Reitan, 8             12:25.7    Montevideo           
   41        Tommy Conmy, 8             12:25.9    Shanley-Oak Grove    
   42    29  Aaron Jedlicka, 8          12:26.6    Jordan               
   43    30  Sam Theisen, 8             12:26.9    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   44    31  Colton Kasper, 8           12:28.1    Pierz                
   45    32  Daryn Strub, 8             12:29.1    Maple Lake           
   46    33  Rylan Grosse, 8            12:29.6    St Cloud Tech        
   47        Eric Johnson, 8            12:30.2    Paynesville          
   48        Eli Kilpatrick, 8          12:31.5    New London-Spicer    
   49        Joseph Anderson, 8         12:31.8    Buffalo              
   50    34  Mason Stanius, 8           12:31.8    Duluth East          
   51    35  Adam Lindee, 8             12:32.3    Minot (Nd)           
   52    36  Neil Tansey, 8             12:32.3    Maple Grove          
   53        Riley Berg, 8              12:33.6    Bemidji              
   54    37  Shane Vachal, 8            12:33.7    St Cloud Tech        
   55        Matthew Stuber, 8          12:34.6    North Branch         
   56        Adam Namyst, 8             12:36.1    Centennial           
   57    38  Blake Quall, 8             12:36.9    Maple Grove          
   58        Will Alverson, 8           12:38.1    Osakis               
   59        Noah Lantz, 8              12:40.0    Shanley-Oak Grove    
   60    39  Jack O'Connell, 8          12:40.4    Duluth East          
   61    40  Isaac Scheidecker, 8       12:40.7    Perham               
   62    41  Logan Polomny, 8           12:41.0    Moorhead             
   63    42  Cameron Cromwell, 8        12:41.5    Sartell-St Stephen   
   64    43  Ben Grebinoski, 8          12:42.0    Holdingford          
   65    44  Joe Hansen, 8              12:42.6    Sartell-St Stephen   
   66    45  Nathan Smith, 8            12:42.7    Holdingford          
   67    46  tyler anderson, 8          12:43.8    St Cloud Tech        
   68        Jackson Rasmusson, 8       12:44.7    Foley                
   69        Donnie Frost, 8            12:46.5    OtterTail Central    
   70    47  Matthew Oehler, 8          12:46.9    Fergus Falls         
   71        Brady Scholten, 8          12:47.1    OtterTail Central    
   72        Cody Wolbeck, 8            12:47.8    Melrose              
   73        Drew Storkamp, 8           12:49.5    Foley                
   74    48  Logan Bjorkman, 8          12:50.7    Chisago Lakes Area   
   75    49  Caudill Nathan, 8          12:51.1    Chisago Lakes Area   
   76    50  Jett Karels, 8             12:51.6    Perham               
   77    51  Sam Betz, 8                12:53.1    Grand Forks Red River 
   78        Anthony Guarnera, 8        12:53.5    Minnehaha Academy    
   79    52  Isaac Wicklund, 8          12:54.0    Moorhead             
   80        Lucas Hessini, 8           12:54.8    Mounds View          
   81    53  Dan Van De Steeg, 8        12:55.1    Hutchinson           
   82    54  Riley Jenum, 8             12:55.1    Hutchinson           
   83        Brooks Butalla, 8          12:55.2    Elk River            
   84    55  Levi Schmitz, 8            12:55.5    Hutchinson           
   85    56  Andrew Tyson, 8            12:56.0    Lakeview Christian   
   86    57  Sam Kahnke, 8              12:56.8    Redwood Valley       
   87        Lake Doran, 8              12:56.9    MooseLk/WillowRiv/Bar 
   88    58  Riley Halstrom, 8          12:57.0    St Cloud Cathedral   
   89    59  Noah Ruud, 8               12:58.1    Osseo                
   90    60  Ethan Walker, 8            12:58.5    Grand Forks Red River 
   91    61  Trent Brown, 8             12:59.1    Minot (Nd)           
   92    62  Ethan Peters, 8            12:59.9    Benson/K-M-S         
   93        Seth Hora, 8               13:00.0    Rush City            
   94    63  Trever Austin, 7           13:00.2    Minot (Nd)           
   95        Tommy Hesch, 8             13:00.7    Prior Lake           
   96    64  Jackson Grube, 7           13:00.7    Moorhead             
   97    65  Sam Hart, 8                13:01.0    Big Lake             
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   98    66  William Reschenberg, 8     13:01.1    Providence Academy   
   99    67  Sawyer French, 8           13:01.4    Maple Grove          
  100    68  Blake Schoon, 8            13:01.7    United North Central 
  101        Eean Allpress, 8           13:01.8    Lqpv-Db              
  102    69  Landon Raph, 8             13:02.3    Maple Grove          
  103        Dylan Hiti, 8              13:02.4    Eveleth-Gilbert      
  104    70  Nicholas Bauer, 8          13:03.6    Champlin Park        
  105    71  Drew Eid, 8                13:04.1    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  106    72  Matthew Helser, 8          13:04.9    Big Lake             
  107    73  Dylan Harbaugh, 8          13:05.1    Big Lake             
  108    74  Cody Burke, 8              13:05.7    Minot (Nd)           
  109    75  Titus Seland, 8            13:06.6    Fergus Falls         
  110    76  Bjorn Jensen, 8            13:07.1    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  111    77  Ian Barrera, 8             13:07.5    Moorhead             
  112        Sam Johnston, 8            13:07.7    Fridley              
  113    78  Brett Pinoniemi, 8         13:08.0    United North Central 
  114        Ethan Berndt, 8            13:08.6    Sartell-St Stephen   
  115    79  Charlie Reinhardt, 8       13:08.7    Mound Westonka       
  116        Justin Schulze, 8          13:09.0    St Cloud Christian   
  117        Emmett Hallorran, 8        13:10.0    Orono                
  118    80  Lars Keranen, 8            13:10.6    United North Central 
  119        Rio Brown, 8               13:10.7    North Lakes Academy  
  120        Nathan Russell, 8          13:10.7    Princeton            
  121    81  Wade Berttunen, 7          13:11.6    United North Central 
  122    82  Devin McGill, 8            13:11.7    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  123    83  Noah Jacobs, 7             13:11.7    Minot (Nd)           
  124        William Bentley, 7         13:11.8    Minot (Nd)           
  125    84  John VanRavenswaay, 8      13:14.9    Montevideo           
  126    85  Stuart Hahn, 8             13:15.4    Holdingford          
  127        Joel Knopp, 8              13:16.1    St Cloud Apollo      
  128    86  Jeremiah Christianson, 8   13:16.2    Holdingford          
  129        Noah Gaffy, 8              13:16.5    Sartell-St Stephen   
  130    87  Jay Evan McGee, 8          13:16.6    Benson/K-M-S         
  131    88  Matt Gendreau, 8           13:18.4    Maple Lake           
  132        James Sullivan, 8          13:19.0    Lcwm/N               
  133    89  Max Foster, 7              13:19.7    Montevideo           
  134        Carter Andresen, 8         13:19.9    New London-Spicer    
  135    90  Cole Zeman, 8              13:20.4    Benilde-St Margaret's 
  136    91  Michael Miller, 8          13:22.1    Maple Lake           
  137    92  Tyler Arend, 8             13:22.3    Mora                 
  138        Henry Peterson, 8          13:22.4    Mounds Park Academy  
  139        Zac Fouquerel-Skoe, 8      13:23.0    TrekNorth            
  140        William Walker-Rozo, 7     13:23.9    Minot (Nd)           
  141    93  Kade Retterath, 8          13:25.4    Mound Westonka       
  142    94  Bryce Debilzan, 8          13:26.1    White Bear Lake      
  143    95  Elijah Zobrack, 8          13:26.4    White Bear Lake      
  144        Dustin Bienusa, 8          13:28.3    Sartell-St Stephen   
  145    96  Alex Fournier, 8           13:29.5    East Ridge           
  146    97  Michael Gregoria, 8        13:30.3    Jordan               
  147        Will Schmitz, 8            13:30.9    Esko                 
  148    98  Conner DeGonda, 8          13:31.5    Redwood Valley       
  149        Alex Imig, 8               13:31.5    Esko                 
  150    99  Franklin Rapp, 8           13:32.1    East Ridge           
  151        Gabe Ellering, 8           13:32.5    Melrose              
  152        Sam Bolt, 8                13:32.6    Milaca               
  153   100  Anton Nunvar, 8            13:33.1    Hutchinson           
  154   101  Cole Andres, 7             13:33.6    Pierz                
  155   102  Sam Stoeffel, 7            13:36.1    Providence Academy   
  156   103  Trace Shimek, 8            13:39.6    Jordan               
  157   104  Brent Hokeness, 7          13:39.7    Adrian               
  158        Ethan Sykes, 8             13:39.7    St James             
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  159   105  Mitchell Lejcher, 8        13:40.0    East Ridge           
  160        Solomon Johnson, 8         13:41.1    Morris Area          
  161   106  Kaden Moszer, 8            13:41.9    Moorhead             
  162        Jacob Palm, 8              13:42.0    Elk River            
  163        Steve McCoy, 8             13:42.4    Mounds View          
  164   107  Quentin Struwe, 8          13:43.0    Benilde-St Margaret's 
  165   108  Bryce Lofton, 8            13:43.5    Jordan               
  166   109  Riley Schroeder, 8         13:43.7    Providence Academy   
  167        Caden Netere, 8            13:43.7    Minnehaha Academy    
  168   110  Brandon BarBee, 8          13:43.7    Lakeview Christian   
  169   111  Lawrence Wirres, 8         13:44.1    Moorhead             
  170        Tim Meados, 8              13:44.2    Andover              
  171   112  Max Berns, 8               13:44.4    Duluth East          
  172   113  Everitt Palmer, 8          13:44.9    Benilde-St Margaret's 
  173   114  Rishi Gulati, 8            13:45.5    St Cloud Cathedral   
  174   115  Jacob Lipke, 8             13:45.5    Hutchinson           
  175        Ken Gorre, 7               13:45.8    Sartell-St Stephen   
  176   116  Justin Dickerson, 8        13:46.7    Perham               
  177        Aaron Lindner, 8           13:47.7    Sartell-St Stephen   
  178   117  William Bosch, 8           13:48.6    Montevideo           
  179   118  Ty Schneider, 8            13:49.1    Champlin Park        
  180   119  Brett Smiens, 8            13:50.8    Montevideo           
  181   120  Nickolas Lund, 8           13:51.4    Perham               
  182        Carl Martin, 8             13:51.8    Minnehaha Academy    
  183        Caden Lien, 8              13:52.1    New London-Spicer    
  184   121  Noah Anderson, 8           13:53.3    White Bear Lake      
  185   122  Henry Sweere, 8            13:53.9    Perham               
  186        Danny Whited, 8            13:54.7    MooseLk/WillowRiv/Bar 
  187        Jack Wolsky, 7             13:54.9    Minot (Nd)           
  188   123  Jacob Easty, 8             13:55.0    Lakeview Christian   
  189        Will Tracey, 8             13:56.2    Proctor              
  190   124  Caleb Beneke, 8            13:57.1    Maple Lake           
  191        Sam Pick, 8                13:57.2    North Branch         
  192        Davin Dahl, 7              13:57.4    St Anthony Village   
  193   125  Luke Tollefson, 8          13:57.6    Maple Lake           
  194   126  Connor Moen, 8             13:57.6    Anoka                
  195        John Mantor, 8             13:57.9    United South Central 
  196   127  Daniel Pelletier, 8        13:58.1    Anoka                
  197        Stuart Scamehorn, 8        13:58.8    St Anthony Village   
  198        Thomas Turinski, 8         13:59.2    White Bear Lake      
  199        Ryan Wyganowski, 8         13:59.3    Braham Area          
  200   128  Nicholas Carpenter, 8      13:59.6    Benilde-St Margaret's 
  201   129  Grant Liebl, 8             14:00.3    Redwood Valley       
  202        Blake Jenson, 8            14:00.6    St Francis           
  203   130  Ray Aili, 8                14:01.4    Chisago Lakes Area   
  204   131  William Nelson, 8          14:02.0    Chisago Lakes Area   
  205        Tj Rank, 8                 14:03.1    Pine City            
  206        Austin Johnson, 8          14:03.4    Orono                
  207        Thomas Anderson, 8         14:04.8    White Bear Lake      
  208        John Liveringhouse, 8      14:05.5    Sartell-St Stephen   
  209   132  Caleb Danielson, 8         14:05.6    Fergus Falls         
  210        Nolan Wollum, 8            14:05.8    Sartell-St Stephen   
  211   133  Trevor Kraemer, 8          14:06.2    Anoka                
  212   134  Sawyer Votava, 8           14:06.8    Fergus Falls         
  213   135  Calvin Bair, 8             14:07.8    Maple Grove          
  214        Marcus Taugner, 8          14:07.8    White Bear Lake      
  215        Aneesh Syal, 8             14:08.2    Mounds Park Academy  
  216        Courage Amsbury, 8         14:08.5    Minot (Nd)           
  217   136  Christian Weidert, 8       14:08.8    Adrian               
  218        Parker Jones, 8            14:09.2    South Ridge          
  219        Steven Hanke, 8            14:10.7    White Bear Lake      
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  220        Ethan Kirchberg, 8         14:11.4    St Mary's-Sleepy Eye 
  221        Simon Rice, 8              14:12.0    Orono                
  222        Thor Anderson, 8           14:12.5    Sartell-St Stephen   
  223   137  Henry Skuza, 8             14:12.8    St Cloud Cathedral   
  224        Darton Mattson, 8          14:13.0    Wrenshall            
  225   138  Nate Tabor, 8              14:13.0    Grand Forks Red River 
  226   139  Joe Stokman, 8             14:13.8    Maple Lake           
  227   140  Tristan Poeschel, 8        14:14.4    East Ridge           
  228        Hunter Cope, 8             14:14.9    Minot (Nd)           
  229        Hayden Kjelshus, 8         14:16.1    Perham               
  230        Will Stencel, 8            14:16.7    Maple River          
  231        Eli Roe, 8                 14:16.8    Perham               
  232   141  Xander Seaman, 8           14:17.1    Redwood Valley       
  233   142  Bailey Olson, 8            14:17.6    Chisago Lakes Area   
  234        Michael Nett, 8            14:18.9    St James             
  235   143  Jaden Hennen, 7            14:19.0    Pierz                
  236   144  Jackson Gallagher, 8       14:19.2    Maple Lake           
  237        Braydon Wald, 8            14:22.5    Rogers               
  238        Odin Nelson, 8             14:22.8    Minot (Nd)           
  239   145  Nick Allen, 8              14:23.8    Duluth East          
  240   146  Carter Fox, 8              14:24.0    Champlin Park        
  241   147  Danny Kloeppner, 8         14:24.7    Champlin Park        
  242   148  Andres Aho, 6              14:28.2    United North Central 
  243   149  Cade Anderson, 8           14:28.8    St Cloud Cathedral   
  244        Wade Rhonemus, 8           14:29.2    Foley                
  245   150  Jack Meinhert, 8           14:32.8    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  246   151  Colton Lynn, 7             14:36.1    Adrian               
  247        Matthew Verweg, 8          14:36.4    Rogers               
  248        Steve Novak, 8             14:37.2    Minot (Nd)           
  249        Jonah Selley, 8            14:38.0    Spectrum             
  250        Tanner Wilde, 8            14:38.1    Maple River          
  251        William Omodt, 8           14:38.3    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  252   152  Tyler Hansen, 8            14:38.9    Fergus Falls         
  253        Trey Witcraft, 8           14:38.9    St James             
  254   153  Riley Cassibo, 8           14:39.5    Maple Grove          
  255   154  Tyler Huls, 8              14:42.1    Holdingford          
  256   155  Joey Witters, 8            14:42.7    Osseo                
  257   156  Isaac Balmer, 8            14:42.8    Mora                 
  258   157  Nolan Erickson, 8          14:43.1    Chisago Lakes Area   
  259   158  Gabe Zaun, 8               14:43.8    Duluth East          
  260   159  Josh Meinert, 8            14:44.8    Anoka                
  261   160  Nick Hippen, 8             14:46.3    Mora                 
  262   161  Spicer Johnson, 8          14:47.2    Lakeview Christian   
  263        Matthew Boyl, 8            14:47.2    Milaca               
  264        Nathaniel Prusi, 8         14:47.6    Esko                 
  265   162  Ethan Dahms, 8             14:49.6    Osseo                
  266   163  Bradford O'Connell, 8      14:49.8    Mound Westonka       
  267        Nick Fosse, 8              14:51.0    White Bear Lake      
  268        Mitchell Heinen, 8         14:51.1    Melrose              
  269   164  Bennet Easty, 8            14:51.9    Lakeview Christian   
  270   165  Peyton Goldenstein, 8      14:53.0    Anoka                
  271        Isaac Bloomquist, 8        14:53.3    Orono                
  272   166  Braxton Vortherms, 8       14:55.0    Adrian               
  273   167  Michael Hamel, 8           14:56.1    Osseo                
  274        Wesley Harmon, 8           14:57.7    Laporte              
  275   168  Kaden Smart, 8             14:58.3    Mora                 
  276   169  Dylan Polich, 8            14:58.5    Osseo                
  277        Carter Selander, 8         14:58.9    New London-Spicer    
  278        Casin Buckmeier, 7         14:59.0    Minot (Nd)           
  279   170  Jacob Wolter, 8            14:59.2    Holdingford          
  280        Ethan McNiesh, 7           14:59.3    Park Center          
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  281        Beau Hammitt, 8            15:02.1    MooseLk/WillowRiv/Bar 
  282        Jake Adams, 8              15:02.6    Pine City            
  283   171  Casey Bunting, 8           15:04.4    Big Lake             
  284   172  Nicholas Johnson, 8        15:05.7    Champlin Park        
  285   173  Shane Steiner, 8           15:06.1    Moorhead             
  286        Axel Aas, 8                15:06.5    Duluth East          
  287        Brady Gibeau, 8            15:06.6    Zimmerman            
  288        Cal O'Flanagan, 8          15:08.6    White Bear Lake      
  289        Dawson Strom, 8            15:09.0    Moorhead             
  290        Noah Wolle, 8              15:09.0    St James             
  291        Cameron Moe, 8             15:09.4    Shanley-Oak Grove    
  292   174  Collin Edvalson, 8         15:09.4    Maple Grove          
  293        Blake Chmielewski, 8       15:12.0    Foley                
  294   175  Payton Hueler, 8           15:12.7    Benilde-St Margaret's 
  295        Matthew Pederson, 8        15:13.0    St Cloud Christian   
  296        Jackson Skeie, 8           15:15.0    White Bear Lake      
  297        Henry Hubred, 8            15:15.4    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  298        Eric Wheeler, 8            15:15.9    Prior Lake           
  299        Colton Ditterich, 8        15:16.7    Perham               
  300        Sam Gebhart, 8             15:17.3    Moorhead             
  301        Michael Roach, 8           15:17.4    Minot (Nd)           
  302   176  Thomas Pfannenstein, 8     15:18.2    St Cloud Cathedral   
  303        Charlie Averill, 8         15:18.3    Spectrum             
  304   177  Grant Jansen, 8            15:19.8    Champlin Park        
  305        Reece Wickland, 8          15:20.0    White Bear Lake      
  306   178  Reese Eischens, 8          15:20.2    Hutchinson           
  307        Daniel Kowalski, 8         15:20.3    White Bear Lake      
  308        John Meyer, 8              15:20.8    Melrose              
  309        Sam Thompson, 8            15:21.1    Milaca               
  310        Gavin Bakke, 8             15:21.1    Moorhead             
  311        Jonathan Christianson, 7   15:21.7    Park Center          
  312        Jay Vaidyanathan, 8        15:23.2    Duluth East          
  313        Aaron King, 7              15:24.4    St Anthony Village   
  314   179  J T. Driscoll, 8           15:25.5    Benson/K-M-S         
  315        Kevin Swanson, 8           15:26.1    Perham               
  316        James Frigstad, 7          15:26.1    St Anthony Village   
  317        Owen Cullen, 7             15:27.0    Moorhead             
  318        Ryan Knudson, 8            15:27.1    Hinckley-Finlayson   
  319        Sterling Haphey, 7         15:28.1    Moorhead             
  320   180  Brian Keranen, 6           15:29.8    United North Central 
  321   181  Caleb Hornstein, 7         15:32.9    Adrian               
  322   182  Finn Jones, 8              15:34.1    Osseo                
  323        Noah Thielke, 8            15:35.4    Morris Area          
  324   183  Quinn Anderson, 8          15:36.3    Champlin Park        
  325   184  Michael Lanz, 8            15:37.2    St Cloud Cathedral   
  326   185  Joe Woychick, 8            15:38.1    Mound Westonka       
  327   186  Michael Straszewski, 8     15:40.6    Providence Academy   
  328   187  Nick Brown, 8              15:44.9    Mound Westonka       
  329   188  Tony Colburn, 8            15:46.1    Chisago Lakes Area   
  330        Tristan Karls, 8           15:49.3    White Bear Lake      
  331        William Prahl, 8           15:50.9    Lcwm/N               
  332        Keagan Wilson, 8           15:52.5    Spectrum             
  333        Max Schumacher, 8          15:52.6    Hendricks            
  334        Max Schaefer, 8            15:53.6    White Bear Lake      
  335   189  Eli Hoff, 8                15:53.7    Osseo                
  336        Thomas Marrah, 8           15:54.6    Centennial           
  337        Dylan Dickinson, 8         15:57.4    Mounds Park Academy  
  338   190  Makale Prescott, 7         15:59.1    Redwood Valley       
  339   191  Nathan Varley, 8           16:00.1    Adrian               
  340        Bronson Knight, 8          16:01.5    Maple Grove          
  341        Peyton Prody, 7            16:02.1    Moorhead             
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  342        Dominic Bergerson, 8       16:02.2    Hinckley-Finlayson   
  343        Adam Bear, 8               16:06.5    White Bear Lake      
  344        William Hjort, 8           16:07.1    St Cloud Cathedral   
  345        Zach Diederichs, 8         16:12.9    St Cloud Cathedral   
  346        Hans Larson, 8             16:15.1    Duluth East          
  347   192  Leo Steffl, 7              16:16.2    Redwood Valley       
  348   193  Carsten Doepner-Hove, 8    16:16.7    Mound Westonka       
  349        Grant Phillips, 8          16:17.8    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  350        Jeremiah Bekabil, 8        16:19.9    White Bear Lake      
  351   194  ben hanzsek-brill, 8       16:22.3    St Cloud Tech        
  352   195  Joe Connelly, 8            16:26.3    Fergus Falls         
  353        Javi Xiong, 8              16:33.0    Osseo                
  354        Tanner Paulson, 8          16:33.7    Moorhead             
  355        Jeremiah Kresky, 8         16:34.2    St Cloud Cathedral   
  356        Raullin Risnes, 8          16:35.6    Maple Grove          
  357        Joseph Goulet, 8           16:38.1    Morris Area          
  358   196  Zack Langerud, 8           16:41.2    Holdingford          
  359        Benjamin Boldt, 8          16:44.7    White Bear Lake      
  360        Jonathon Ernst, 8          16:47.2    Park Center          
  361        Hunter Ketterling, 8       16:47.2    Morris Area          
  362        Eric Fjellman, 8           16:48.3    Champlin Park        
  363        Ian Froslee, 8             16:49.2    OtterTail Central    
  364   197  Alex Sperl, 8              16:54.2    Hutchinson           
  365   198  Wil Krueger, 8             16:55.2    Mora                 
  366   199  Brooks Hinkemeyer, 8       16:56.0    St Cloud Tech        
  367   200  Kaden Halvorson, 8         16:57.3    Mora                 
  368   201  Conner Seaman, 7           17:00.2    Redwood Valley       
  369        Dylan Mans, 8              17:02.3    Hinckley-Finlayson   
  370   202  John Schrock, 8            17:04.1    Jordan               
  371        Tate Overlie, 8            17:09.8    Proctor              
  372        Noah Weinand, 8            17:18.1    Mora                 
  373   203  Dylan Stewart, 8           17:18.7    Benson/K-M-S         
  374        Bjorn Pederson, 8          17:24.0    Buffalo              
  375   204  Henry Dammeyer, 8          17:27.3    Benson/K-M-S         
  376        Charles Evans, 8           17:40.5    Maple Grove          
  377        Ian Scheele, 8             17:40.9    North Branch         
  378        Eddy Choi, 8               17:54.6    Maple Grove          
  379   205  Calvin Arsenault, 9        18:03.9    Pierz                
  380        Charly McClay, 8           18:04.1    Buffalo              
  381        Jacob Fish, 8              18:09.0    Chisago Lakes Area   
  382        Ethan Bayley, 8            18:13.6    St Croix Prep        
  383        Sam Fox, 8                 18:14.0    Redwood Valley       
  384        Andrew Allen, 8            18:32.5    White Bear Lake      
  385   206  Evan Hutchison, 8          18:45.8    Grand Forks Red River 
  386        Logan Dahl, 8              18:54.6    Maple Grove          
  387   207  Drew Relling, 8            18:58.7    Grand Forks Red River 
  388        Aaron Ziegelmeier, 8       18:59.2    St Cloud Apollo      
  389        Devin Trampel, 8           19:09.1    Spectrum             
  390        Blake Townsend, 8          19:09.6    Blue Earth Area      
  391        Avery Johnson, 8           19:10.9    Champlin Park        
  392        David Johnson, 8           19:23.1    White Bear Lake      
  393   208  Blake Rothberg, 8          19:25.9    Providence Academy   
  394   209  Nathanael Pearson, 8       20:18.3    Anoka                
  395        Matt Babcock, 8            20:27.6    MooseLk/WillowRiv/Bar 
  396        Gage Grunst, 8             21:36.7    Perham               
  397        Gavin Berenberg, 7         22:38.8    Robbinsdale Armstrong 


